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February 19, 2025 Soil and Water Districts Commission Meeting Links

From Soil & Water Conservation Program <soil&waterconservationprogram@swcd.mo.gov>
Date Wed 2/12/2025 8:32 AM
To DNR.Soil and Water Conservation Districts staff <dnr.soilandwaterconservationdistrictsstaff@dnr.mo.gov>
Cc Beutler, Jordan <Jordan.Beutler@dnr.mo.gov>; Blansett, Matthew <Matthew.Blansett@dnr.mo.gov>; Brandt,

April <april.brandt@dnr.mo.gov>; Breesawitz, Stacy <Stacy.Breesawitz@dnr.mo.gov>; Burd, Sandy
<Sandy.Burd@dnr.mo.gov>; Clarke, Allan <allan.clarke@dnr.mo.gov>; Derifield, Logan
<Logan.Derifield@dnr.mo.gov>; Easley, Gavin <Gavin.Easley@dnr.mo.gov>; Gillispie, Myranda
<Myranda.Gillispie@dnr.mo.gov>; Johns, Lee <Lee.Johns@dnr.mo.gov>; Kempker, Kelsey
<Kelsey.Kempker@dnr.mo.gov>; Lehman, John <John.Lehman@dnr.mo.gov>; Matthews, Diane
<diane.matthews@dnr.mo.gov>; Pellett, Jennifer <jennifer.pellett@dnr.mo.gov>; Plassmeyer, Jim
<jim.plassmeyer@dnr.mo.gov>; Poynor, Josh <josh.poynor@dnr.mo.gov>; Redden, Jeremy
<jeremy.redden@dnr.mo.gov>; Reece, Tyler <Tyler.Reece@dnr.mo.gov>; Simmons, Melissa
<Melissa.Simmons@dnr.mo.gov>; Stockman, Tina <Tina.Stockman@dnr.mo.gov>

Good morning. 

Below are the links for the February 19, 2025 Commission Meeting agenda and packet information,
which includes the December 2, 2024 Draft Commission Meeting Minutes. The link for the agenda and
packet information are under the February 19, 2025 heading. 
 
This meeting is being held at 10 a.m. at the Department of Natural Resources, Elm Street Conference
Center, located at 1730 East Elm Street, Jefferson City, in the Bennett Springs and Roaring River
Conference Rooms.  This meeting is being held in person and by WebEx. 
 
https://dnr.mo.gov/commissions-boards-councils/soil-water-districts-commission

https://dnr.mo.gov/document/missouri-soil-water-commission-meeting-agenda-feb-19-2025

https://dnr.mo.gov/document/missouri-soil-water-commission-meeting-packet-feb-19-2025

Thank you, 

Soil and Water Conservation Program
Missouri Geological Survey
Missouri Department of Natural Resources
Phone: 573-751-4932

We’d like your feedback on the service you received from the Missouri Department of Natural Resources. Please
consider taking a few minutes to complete the department’s Customer Satisfaction Survey at
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/MoDNRsurvey
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